F18000004980

(Requ	iestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

700319844647

10/23/18--01036--028 **78.75



FIL.ED 2018 OCT 22 AM II: 24 SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

•

TO:	D: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
(17D)	CATALYTI	CENERGY INC.			
SORI	IECT:	Name of corpo	ration	- must include suffix	
Dear S	Sir or Madam:				
"Certi	ficate of Existence,"	by Foreign Corporation or "Certificate of Goo orporation to transact b	d Stand	ling" and check are sul	et Business in Florida," bmitted to register the
	e return all correspon 3 KUMAR DAS	dence concerning this	matter	to the following:	
		Nar	ne of P	erson	,
CATA	LYTIC ENERGY INC	2.			
2603 1	NW 13TH STREET, 32		v/Comp	bany	
			Addres	58	
GAIN	ESVILLE, FL 32609				
		City/S	tate an	d Zip code	
cataly	ticenergy@gmail.com				
		E-mail address: (to be	used fo	or future annual report	notification)
For fu	rther information con	ncerning this matter, pl	ease ca	all:	
RАЛІ	B KUMAR DAS	352		328-9728	
	Name of Person	at (Are:	a Code	_) Daytime Telep	phone Number
	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corport Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 3	on rations enter Circle		MAILING A Registration 5 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1	Section forporations 7
Enclo	sed is a check for the	following amount:			
D \$7	0.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACTO BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

CATALYTIC ENERGY INC. TALLAH				
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED," orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
(If name unavail:	ible in Florida, enter alternate cornorate name :	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)		
DELAWARE. U		83-0994737		
	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
05/22/2018	5.			
	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
N/A				
	(Date first transacted business ir (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15	Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
2603 NW 13TH S	STREET, 331 STE, GAINESVILLE, FL 32609)		
	(Princip	al office address)		
	(Current mailir	ng address, if different)		
Name and stree	<u>t address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	RAJIB KUMAR DAS			
ffice Address:	2603 NW 13TH STREET, SUITE 331			
	GAINESVILLE			
	(City)	(Zip code)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Rajb Kymw Dwy (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

-	ECTORS RAJIB KUMAR DAS
	:
	GAINESVILLE, FL 32608
Vice Chai	rman:
Director	SVETLANA V. VASILYEVA
	4926 NW 1ST PLACE, GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
	ANDREW RINZLER
	1713 SW 186th St
Address:	Newberry, FL32669
	7879 SW 80TH DRIVE GAINESVILLE, FL 32608
	ident:
c	SVETLANA V. VASILYEVA
Secretary: Address:	4926 NW 1ST PLACE, GAINESVILLE, FL 32607
Address:	
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
12	Ragib Kumm Dr Signature of Director or Officer
The offic are true a	Signature of Director or Officer eer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitute egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

• •

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CATALYTIC ENERGY, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.



6896389 8300

.

SR# 20187121989 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Budlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203605006 Date: 10-12-18

Page 1